EMC-0201G Series
10/100/1000T to 1000X ENTERPRISE MEDIA
CONVERTER, MULTI-MODE or SINGLE-MODE, SC /
ST CONNECTOR or SFP SLOT
 FEATURES
●​ Complies with IEEE 802.3/u/ab 10/100/1000BASE-T
Standards
●​ Complies with IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X

5% to 90%, (non-condensing)
Warranty 5 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Media Converter Models
Part Number Description
EMC-0201G-SC-M 10/100/1000TX To 1000FX Enterprise Media Converter, Multi-Mode 550M, SC Connector
EMC-0201G-SC-S1 10/100/1000TX To 1000FX Enterprise Media Converter, Single-Mode 10KM, SC Connector
EMC-0201G-SC-S2 10/100/1000TX To 1000FX Enterprise Media Converter, Single-Mode 20KM, SC Connector
EMC-0201G-SFP 10/100/1000T To 1000SX/LX Media Converter w/SFP Slot
EMC-0201G-SFP-DR 10/100/1000TX to 100/1000BASE-X Dual Rate Media Converter w/SFP Slot
EMC-0201G-SC-WA-M 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-A), Multi-Mode 550M, TX1310nm - RX1550nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WB-M 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-B), Multi-Mode 550M, TX1550nm - RX1310nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WA-S1 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-A), Single-Mode 10KM, TX1310nm - RX1550nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WB-S1 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-B), Single-Mode 10KM, TX1550nm - RX1310nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WA-S2 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-A), Single-Mode 20KM, TX1310nm - RX1550nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WB-S2 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-B), Single-Mode 20KM, TX1550nm - RX1310nm
America Headquarters
+1-714-671-9000
info@antaira.com  |  antaira.com
Asia Office
+886-2-2218-9733
info@antaira.com.tw  |  antaira.com.tw
Europe Office
+48 22 862 88 81
info@antaira.eu  |  antaira.eu 3
EMC-0201G-SC-WA-S4 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-A), Single-Mode 40KM, TX1310nm - RX1550nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WB-S4 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-B), Single-Mode 40KM, TX1550nm - RX1310nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WA-S6 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-A), Single-Mode 60KM, TX1490nm - RX1550nm
EMC-0201G-SC-WB-S6 10/100/1000TX To 1000LX Single Fiber (WDM-B), Single-Mode 60KM, TX1550nm - RX1490nm
© Antaira Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. 202601
Specifications are subject to change without notice and without incurring any obligation.
America Headquarters
+1-714-671-9000